To:	Page: 2 of 6	2022-11-17 11:45:05 P	ST	LegalZoom.com, inc.	From: Sarah Aceved
11/17/22, 1:41 8		Iordia Licoan livisiono fi Ebacone Elli	Orvision of Corporation Meetin Of St Corporations guilt voi Shee	· ·	426
		print this page and use it as while low) on the top and bott (((H220003	om of all pages		number
	Note: DO NC	H220003931 T hit the REFRESH/RELOA Doing so will generate	D button on yo		is page.
	F From: A A P	ivision of Corporations ax Number : (850)617-6. ::::::::: ccount Name : LEGALZOOM. ccount Number : I2001000000 hone : (323)962-8 ax Number : (323)389-0	COM INC. 52 500		
	annua: Email ຕີ ຕີ	email address for this bu report mailings. Enter or Address: Foreign Limited L ERCIAL AND RESIDEN	ily one email i	pany	iture
	2822 HO. 1	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge		0 1 05 05 0155.00	•
	P				<u></u>

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

.

Help

- -.

· ·

- ·

	,			
To:	Page: 4 of 6	2022-11-17 11:45:05 PST	LegalZoom.com, Inc.	From: Sarah Aceved
مەربىيە بىر بىرىمەر بىرىمەر بىر		• •		and the second sec
		COVER LE	<b>FTER</b>	
ı TO	Registration Section			
TO:	Division of Corporations			
• • • •	COMMERCIAL A	ND RESIDENTIAL CLEAN	ING PRO. LLC	
SUBJE	СТ:		iability Company	<del>_</del>
тъ.	1 and # Ameliantics by Noraia	• • •	Authorization to Transact Business in Florida	" Certificate of the State
Existence	re, and check are submitted to	) register the above referenced for	eign limited liability company to transact bu	siness in Florida.
Please 1	eturn all correspondence con	cerning this matter to the following	<u>.</u>	
· · · · ·	Cheyenne Mosel	ev		
		Name of Po		
		· .	asan	
	Legalzoom.com,	Inc.		_ 😤
		Firm/Comp	any .	7. F. C. L. C. A. A. Maria
	101 N Brand Blvd	I 11th Fl		
		Addres		
,	Glendale, CA 912	•	, and the second s	 
	n an Arrana <u></u>	City/State and 2	Lip Code	
	🕖 crcp 183@gmail.co	·	· · · · · ·	
. 1111		-mail address: (to be used for futu	re annual report notification)	- · · · · ·
For furt	her information concerning th	is matter, please call:		
, ,		800	) 773-0888	
· ·	Cheyenne Moseley	at (	)	
•		ontact Person Ar	ea Code Daytime Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations	
	Registration Section P.O. Box 6327		Registration Section Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle	
			Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	Enclosed is a check for the t Please make check payable t	ollowing amount: (o: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT )	OF STATE	
	\$125.00 Filing Fee	🔲 \$130.00 Filing Fee & 🛛 🔳	\$155.00 Filing Fee & 🔲 \$160.00 Filin	g Fee. Certificate
	~•	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy of Status & C	ertified Copy
				•
	. :			

			•.			4	
Page: 5 of 1	6.	2022-11-17 11:45:05 PS	T 🦿 🦾	LegalZoom.com, Ir	ıc. <sup>*</sup>	·Fr	om: Sarah Ac
			•		•	•	•
		<del>-</del> . :			•		
		·	• • • •	• •			
				. ,			
24 APPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITEI	) LIABILITY COMPA IN FLOR	ANY FO <u>R</u> AUTH UDA	ORIZATION T	O TRANSA	CT BUSE	NESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC			OWING IS STRAIT	ED TO REGISTER	A FOREIGN .	LAMED L	UBLITY
COMPANYTOTRANSACTBU			RO, LLC		۱		
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Compa	my: must include "Limited Liz	ability Company." "L1		<u> </u>	;	
			· · ·	· · · ·			
(If asore unavailable, enter alternate n	ame scopies in the purpose	of transacting business in Florida.		ictude "Limited Lisbility	Company." "L.L.	.C.TerriLLC."	»_`
New York			834730968 3	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		· · ·	
(Imistiction under the law of w.	hich toreign linkted liability o	ompany is organized)		(FEI aanber, i	("applicable")		
•				• .			a an à r
4. <u></u> .	(Date first transisted) (See sections 605.929	nismess in Florida, if prior to regist 4.4. 605,0905, F.S. to determine pr	trailar) maky hability)			•	
D. (Super Address of 1	Autopal Office)	<del></del> .	0,	(Malling Address)	,	22	
1420 1st Ave.			1420 1st Ave	<u>}.</u>		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	·
		••••••	Watendiet N	lew York 12189	<u>.</u>	<u></u>	di ba
Watervliet, New York	12189		water met, in		,	·	
			· <u>······························</u> ···				· i - • i
7. Name and <u>street addres</u>			<u>OT</u> acceptable)		-		- i - + i
	ss of Florida register	· · · · · ·	<u>OT</u> acceptable)		, 		i
7. Name and <u>street addres</u>		· · · · · ·	<u>OT</u> acceptable)				
7. Name and <u>street addres</u> Nanc:	ss of Florida register	era	<u>OT</u> acceptable)				
7. Name and <u>street addres</u> Nanc:	ss of Florida register Yuderca Barb	era	<u>OT</u> acceptable)	· · ·	,		
7. Name and <u>street addres</u> Nanc:	ss of Florida register Yuderca Barb	era	<u>OT</u> acceptable)	34116 da	, 		
7. Name and <u>street addres</u> Nanc:	SS of Florida register Yuderca Barb 5258 Golden Gat	era	<u>OT</u> acceptable)	34116	-		
7. Name and <u>street addres</u> Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica	Stance: rgistered agent and rtion, 1 hereby accept	era le Pkwy., #106 (City) to accept service of prod of the appointment as re	OT acceptable)	34116 da (Zip code) stated limited lia d agree to act in	ibility compa this capacity	iny at the	r agree
7. Name and <u>street addres</u> Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accep Having been named as re	Stance: rgistered agent and tion, 1 hereby acceptions rgistatutes r	era te Pkwy., #106 (Ciry) to accept service of proc of the appointment as re clative to the proper and	OT acceptable)	34116 da (Zip code) stated limited lia d agree to act in	ibility compa this capacity	iny at the	r agree
7. Name and <u>street addres</u> Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi	Stance: rgistered agent and tion, 1 hereby acceptions rgistatutes r	era te Pkwy., #106 (Ciry) to accept service of proc of the appointment as re clative to the proper and	OT acceptable)	34116 da (Zip code) stated limited lia d agree to act in	ibility compa this capacity	iny at the	r agree

· ·

.. . ..

.

٠

• . •

.

.

	· · ·					
<b>D</b> ;	Pag	e: 6 of 6 2022-11-17 1	11:45:05 PS7	ſ	LegalZoom.com, Inc	c. From: Sarah Aceve
, '			• •	•	•	· · ·
· ·	, , · ·			· .		
	8. For initial index manage [up to six (6	ng purposes, list names, title or capacity ) total]:	y and addre	sses of the primar	y members/manag	ters or persons authorized to
• .	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	÷	Title or Capaci	<b>t</b> a	Name and Address:
	Manager	Name: Miguel Medina	<u>.</u>	Manager	Name:	
· `·	Member	Address: 100 State St., Suite 370		Member	Address:	
	Authorized	Albany, New York 12207	<del></del>	Authorized		
	Person		· · ·	Person	· ·····	
	Other	Other		Other	•	Other
	Manager	Name:		🗍.Manager	Name:	
	Member	Address:		Member	Address:	
	Authorized			Authorized		······································
	Person	·····		Person		
۰	Other 1.00	[]Other	<del>`</del>	Other	1 // ·*	Other
		Name:		Manager	Name:	
		Address:			Address:	P.
				Authorized		
	Person			Person		
	Other	Other		Other		Other
						•

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Hing

Signature of an anthorized person

Miguel Medina

Typed or printed name of signee

Page, 3 of 6	2022-11-17 11:45:05 PST	LegalZoom.com, Inc.	From: Sarah
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	STATE OF NEW YORK		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	DEPARTMENT OF STAT	T.	
	Certificate of Status		
	Certificate of Status	•	
in my office, do hereby certify that upon	cretary of State of the State of New Yor a diligent examination of the records o	k and custodian of the records require the Department of State, as of the	uired by law to be filed e date and time of this
certificate, the following entity information	is reflected:	•	· ·
		• • • • •	• •
terre i de la composición de la compos			
Entity Name:	•	ENTIAL CLEANING PRO, LLC	
DOS ID Number:	5297906		والإماعية المارية
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABI	LITY COMPANY	يې افينۍ وروانۍ دولې ورو او
Entity Status:	EXISTING		
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	03/06/2018		
Statement Status:	PAST DUE DATE		
Statement Due Date:	03/31/2020		
		-	5
			-7 : 
•			
No information is available from this office		ne activity or program of this artitu	P=-
No information is available from this office	e regarding the maneral condition, busine	entry of practices of this entry.	••
			<u>сл</u>
	WITNH	ESS my hand and official seal of the	Department of State.
		Lity of Albany, on October 21, 2022	
SF OF NEW		· · · · · · · · ·	·• • • • • • • • • • •
	ROBERT	I J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State	,
· · · A			
	新· ) *:		• • • • • • •
		J. C. 91.	lan
		and they	
Excension a	15:		
	By Brer	ndan C. Hughes	
MEXTER O			
TMENT O	Executi	ive Deputy Secretary of State	
MENT O Authentication Num	•••• Executi		]